pje]e:

261120
158401
263526
211691
213772
229150
242426
264888
162763
150775
106627

NAME

Antley, Landry
Bush, Timothy
Decker, Harold
Estes, Dana
Evans, Cleonsha
Hennemann, Wesley
Hutchinson, James
Likins, Christian
Owen, Jason
Smith, Thomas
Talbert, Jeffrey

Releases - January 27, 2014

TYPE OF RELEASE

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court
Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court

RELEASED FROM
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Jessamine County Jail
Butler County Jalil

Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Grant County Jalil
Henderson County Jail
Kenton County Det. Cntr
Mason County Det. Cntr
Fulton County Jail
Kentucky State Reformatory
Northpoint Training Center

HIGHEST FELONY CLASS
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)




