Releases - January 27, 2014

DOC	NAME	TYPE OF RELEASE	RELEASED FROM	HIGHEST FELONY CLASS
261120	Antley, Landry	Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
158401	Bush, Timothy	Shock Probation Began - In State	Jessamine County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
263526	Decker, Harold	Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court	Butler County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
211691	Estes, Dana	Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	Eastern KY Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
213772	Evans, Cleonsha	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Grant County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
229150	Hennemann, Wesley	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
242426	Hutchinson, James	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Kenton County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
264888	Likins, Christian	Shock Probation Began - In State	Mason County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
162763	Owen, Jason	Shock Probation Began - In State	Fulton County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
150775	Smith, Thomas	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class B (10 - 20 years)
106627	Talbert, Jeffrey	Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court	Northpoint Training Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)